

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$1,300,000.00	05/23/19	(Council) – Professional design and bid phase services for Oltorf Street Reclaimed Water Main Phases 1 & 2
\$61,000.00	05/23/19	(Administrative Authority)
\$334,395.94	07/28/22	(Proposed (Council) – Final design phase and construction phase services for Oltorf Street Reclaimed Water Main Phases 1 & 2
\$1,695,395.94		<i>Total Contract Authorization</i>

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$630,566.85	10/16/19	Original Professional Services Agreement for design phase services for Oltorf Street Reclaimed Water Main Phase 1
\$664,240.64	10/16/19	Original Professional Services Agreement for design phase services for Oltorf Street Reclaimed Water Main Phase 2
\$16,843.73	02/23/22	Amendment #1 – Additional design phase services for Oltorf Street Reclaimed Water Main Phase 2
\$44,255.26	05/16/22	Amendment #2 – Additional design phase services for Oltorf Street Reclaimed Water Main Phase 2
\$334,395.94	Proposed	Final design phase and construction phase services for Oltorf Street Reclaimed Water Main Phases 1 & 2
\$1,690,302.42		<i>Total Contract History</i>